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"~ The Town Council meeting was opened by Council member Ted Miller with Council

MINUTES OF GREENVILLE TOWN COUNCIL (Water Board) MEETING, March 25, 1998,

members Ray Gibson, Mike Receveur, Gerald Burkhart present at opening; Janet
Riggs came in late.

Also attending was Dawn Foley, Tribune representative, attorney Jef Fifer,
Tyco representatives Tod Sherrell and Bill Watts, Janice Gibson and Gary Getrost.

Ted Miller explained the utility's position as it pertains to new development.

Mr. Miller proposed the Utility will secure estimated costs to enlarge the line

on the Bradford Road, from the Greenville/Georgetown Road to the end of the Tyco
property, from the present 4' 1ine to 6" line with Tyco assuming the costs for that
part of 1ine that runs along their property. Watts questioned why the upgrade.
Gary Getrost explained the reason for a larger line.

 After estimated are regeived the Council will advise Tyco of the costs to them.

The Council stated monies put up for such construction by Tyco can be held in
escrow to insure those monies are spent for the project only.

Mr. Miller motioned the Town pay for a load of gravel that was spread on the
parking lot by mistake by the Town.A11l members voted for approval. (5-0).

Mr. Miller apprised the Council of the meeting of March 25, 1998 with Krohn &
Associated regarding a rate study being done by them for the Utility.

The Council, by a vote of 5-0, approved water bill adjustments as presented
by the Utility Office manager.

No further business coming before the Council the Council adjourned at 8:45 P.M.
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Presiding Officer

ATTEST:




JAN ¢ 1997
JAN 6 1997
JAN 31 1997
JAN 31 1997
FEB 10 1997
FEB 10 1997
FEB 14 1997
FEB 21 1997
FER 21 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24 1997
FEB 24, 1997
FEB 27 1997
FEB 27 1997
MAR3 1997
MAR3 1997
MAR4 1997
MAR?7 1997
MAR 12 1997
MAR 17 1997
MAR 18 1997
MAR 18 19%7
MAR 18 1997
MAR i8 1997

MAR 25 1997

MAR 31 1997
APR 11997
APR1 1997
APR 1 1997
APR 11997
APR 1 1997
APR 11997
APR 1197
APR 11997
APR 11997
APR 3 1997
APR 3 1997
APR 4 1997
APR 41997
APR 17 1997
APR 21 1997
MAY 11997
MAY 11997
MAY 21997

ADJUSTMENTS FOR YEAR ENDING 19%7

04-1600
04-0290
01-2420
02-3214
01-0220
03-1710
02-0280
03-2640
04-1190
01-2150
03-1170
03-1350
03-1360
03-1410
03-1690
03-1820-12
03-2270
03-2640

03-2480 -«

05-5050
04-1190
02-3880
02-0690
01-2030
02-0370
02-0740
¢1-0370
01-2150
04-1410
06-0294
06-1200
06-2310
03-1620
01-0298-06
¢1-1510
01-2040
01-2045
01-2050
01-2060
01-2130
02-1000
02-1020
02-1030
01-0600
04-0250
04-0960
04-2560
04-1060
04-1670
01-0298-06
02-4060
04-1230

LEONARD BOOTH
CHARLES LIVERS
SHARON HAUB
TRUMAN WARD
JAN MOTSINGER
JANE APPELL
MICHAEL CAIN
LINDA CRISTIANI
W.W, WOERTZ
UNA HARTFIELD
MARK J, SIEBERT
JEANNIE CARTER
LOUIS KNECHT
JAMES FORD
HARRY MEFFORD
OVERVIEW

JIM BECKNER
KAREN SPEAKER
BARBARA WALTER
JEFFREY SAPP
W.W. WOERTZ
JERRY EBLISOR
ORION MULLLINS
BILL NEULING
DONALD MILLER
SCOTT HUTCHISON
CHARLES OLLIS
UNA HARTFIELD

B. NEAL

JAMES HUMPHREY
DONALD WATE
RANDALL ELMORE
MICHAEL W. BOSS
THOMAS MANNING
DAVID DALE

BOB WRIGHT

R&T CONNECTION
GR NEW HOPE

B&S

DOUG HARTFIELD
ARTHUR COATES
GEORGE PEDERSON
DONALD UHL
DARYL KEPLEY
JAN MOTSINGER
PAT LAMB

W. KRIEGER
CECIL LAMB

A, GOODHUE
THOMAS MANNING
PAN NEVIN

FRANK BEEN

$ 27,77
$ 38.07
13.89
10.22
10.22
10.22
33.20
49.62
43.29
47.16
10.22
10.22
10.22
10.22
23.69
24.92
16.34
49.43
10.22
10.22
53.26
$578.44
$ 39.23
210
$ 14.02
3 893
§ 28.54
5108.83
$ 8.69
$ 15.13
$ 25.25
$ 1597
$ 13.50
$327.38
% 20,07
5 1430
% 46,22
% 10.22
$ 1592
$ 24.51
$ 19.00
3 1022
$ 10.22
$ 63,70
$ 1871
$ 20.01
$ 3237
$ 1022
§ 89,94
$ 55.02
% 37.98
3 37.66
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(A)
(A)
(B}
(B)
©
(A)
(A)
(D)
)
(D)
(€)
©)
O
(C)
(C)
(€)
()
(C)
(C)
Q)
(D)
(E)
(A)
(D)
(D)
(D)
(D)
(D)
(F)
(F)
(P
(F)
(D}
(©)
(G)
(G)
(G)
(G)
(G)
(G)
(G)
(G)
{G)
(D)
(D)
(D)
(A)
(H)
(D)
(A)
(A}
(A}



MAY 51997
MAY 141997
MAY 27 1997
MAY 271997
MAY 271997
MAY 171997
JUN 11997
JUN 31997
JUN 91997
JUN 121997
JUN 131997
JUN 18 19%7
JUN 181997
JUN 181997
JUN 231997
JUL 11997
JUL 21997
JUL 21997
JUL 31997
JUL 31997
JUL 71997
JUL 161997
JUL 161997
JUL 211997
JUL 211997
JUL 28 1997
AUG 11997
AUG 41997
AUG 41997
AUG 13 1997
AUG 251997
AUG 251997

AUG 251997

AUG 251997
AUG 251997
AUG 251997
AUG 251997
AUG 28 1997
SEP 41997
SEP 41997
SEP 41997
SEP 101997
SEP 121997
SEP 151997
SEP 151997
SEP 171997
SEP 261997
SEP 261997
SEP 26 1997
SEP 26 1997
SEP 261997
SEP 261997

03-1820
02-4470
01-2110
01-2120
02-1060
04-1140
03-2510
05-5670
03-0560
01-2830
04-2350
03-1700
04-1430
06-0298-07
06-5190
04-1185
02-0160
05-4700
02-3085
01-0200
05-4490
03-2160
01-0298-01
04-1950
04-1970
06-0850
04-2740
02-3160
04-2330
04-1160
05-5020
01-0298-01
03-0650
03-2250
03-2260
04-1950
04-1970
04-2635
02-3210
04-0840
04-2270
04-2900
01-0610
04-1720
01-2030
06-2799
02-4025
03-0650
03-2250
03-2260
02-3211-09
02-3630

DOUGLAS CHAVERS
DAN AKIN

YON MARSHALL
JAMES PRESCOTT
JOSEPH CLARK

JOE COLLINGSWO0OOD
RON HIGHFILL
GILMORE CONST
STANLY MCNUTT
TERRY HUNT

JEFF JOHNSON
CAROLYN MULLINS
CHRIS MONTGOMERY
SEAN MARTIN
SCOTT GLASGOW
JACOBI CAR WASH
JOHN JACOBI
ROBERT BERLIN
CLYDE MILLER
JAMES POWELL
DAVID CASE

JOHN CAPERTON
JAMES STROBEL
KIM FISHER

KEVIN STEPP
RICHARD YOTHER
HOWARD HUDSON
WM HAMILTON

ED APP

JERRY RITZ
ROBERT COFFEY
JAMES STROBEL
GARY CUNNINGHAM
STEPHEN SUMMERS
GERALD MITCHELL
KIM FISHER

KEVIN STEPP
ARLENE RODENWIG
JACK ENDLER

JANE NOLAN

BRUCE PELHAM
TERRI RENFROW
CINDY HEISHMAN
CHRIS MARLIN

FINE LINE PLASTIC
JOSEPHINE LUTZ
ROBERT RUTTLE
GARY CUNNINGHAM
STEPHEN SUMMERS
GERALD MITCHELL
BRIAN CRAWFORD
CARMEN HOUGLAND

$ 81.47
$ 3442
$§ 1.9
5 195
$ 195
$ 3.8
$ 10.22
$250.10
% 30,71
% 48.79
3 29.88
$ 883
$ 7.56
§ 9
5§ 83
$ 10.22
5 39.04
$ 34.53
$134.22
$ 38.21
$ 30.91
3.89
3.89
3.89
3.89%
10,72
9.79
$ 3098
5 14.60
$ 62.33
41.18
3.89
17.51
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9.73
3.89
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§ 34
$ 11.85

$ 398

§ 49.08
$ 2492
¥ 39.46
¥ 10.72
% 13.65
§ 584
£ 21.40
3 584
$ 585
$ 43.31
5 28.20

584

389
$ 37,77
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(D)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(D)
(B)
(F)

(F)
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(H}
(D)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(D)
(D)
(A)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(A)
(D)
(D}
(D)
(D)
(A)
()
(H)
(F)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(B)
(A}
(\)



OCT 021997 02-4710 DOHN GRAHAM $27.97 (D)
OCT 02,1997 02-05%0 J.A. BRAHAM $18.49 (A)
OCT 101997 04-2650 GARY JACOBI $12.14 (D)
OCT 201997 06-0%60 STANLEY MCNUTT § .92 )
NOV 31997 02-3990 DENNIS GUTZMER 51218 (D)
NOV 31997 04-2590 TERRY ELLIOTT $14.42 (D)
NOV 13 1997 02-3870 WM, BENNETT $32.0% (A)
NOV 18 1997 OUT OF BALANCE  §10.22 (K)
NOV 21 1997 03-2260 GERALD MITCHELL $ 3.39 (B)
NOV 24 1997 03-2250 STEPHEN SUMMERS § 778 (B)
DEC 21997 02-1150 M.E. GALENA CH $69.75 (L}
DEC 31997 04-0330 A.J. BECHT $ 3.89 (B)
DEC 31997 04-0370 S. GREEN $ 3.89 (B)
DEC 31997 04-0180 SUFAN CHEIN $ 389 (B)
DEC 51997 05-4360 LARRY MASHINO  $31.38 (A)
DEC 10 1997 01-2250 JAMES WELLMAN § 9.35 (D)
DEC 10 1997 05-5600 GILMORE CONST $11.03 {A)
DEC 151997 01-2140 FLORENCE HAYS $ 7.95 (D)
DEC 181997 06-0121 MALCOM BRYANT §$. 15 (F)
DEC 19 1997 07-1820-06 MARK SABERTON 8. 76 'E))
DEC 22 1997 03-0910 GARY LONGEST $ .50 A}
DEC 22 1997 03-1300 CHRIS ANDERSON  $10.99 (D)
DEC 301997 02-3920 DEWEY RAY $10.22 (H)
(A) METER READ WRONG $1,015.30
(B) DIRTY WATER 186.32
(C) OVER ESTIMATED 513.30
(D) LEAK 1,014.01
(E) OVER PAYMENT 578.44
(F} NON-PAYMENT 95.23
(G) NO WATER SERVICE 171.28
() SHOULDN'T HAVE BEEN BILLED 186.32
() WRONG METER READING 81.47
() PENALTY 3.63
(K) MISC. 10,22
(L) LEAK OUR SIDE 69.75

Total $3,925.57

Approved by Council 3/25/98.



